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

• Master Suite is quietly tucked away from the other bedrooms for additional privacy 
• The Master Suite boasts a neutral color palette, dynamic tray ceiling and two windows 
• Master is spacious enough to accommodate your bedroom furniture suite 
• Luxurious En Suite features dual vanities, granite countertops, corner garden tub and walk-in shower with 

glass door 
• The Master Bath is designed with custom tile work in the walk-in shower and tub surround 
• Walk-in closet provides a wealth of storage space 

 



Second Level: Landing, Additional Bedrooms and Full Bath 

• The upstairs landing hosts extra space for a home office or sitting area – with proximity to the laundry chute 
• The additional bedroom is spacious and hosts neutral carpet and large picture window overlooking the front 

yard 
• The second bedroom features a soothing color palette, neutral carpet and white trim 
• The third bedroom features a calming color palette, neutral carpet, window and spacious closet 
• The full bath hosts a vanity with ample storage space, granite countertop and tub/shower combination with 

custom tile 
• The second full bath hosts a vanity with granite countertop and walk-in shower with glass door 

 
Outdoor Living  

• The fully fenced back yard is spacious and private – no direct rear neighbors 
• Conveniently step from the Living Room to the outdoor space with a generous size pavered patio to enjoy the 

outdoors 
• Patio can easily accommodate a large outdoor dining table, a grill, lounge chairs and accent furniture 
• Play area is fully fenced and mulched – perfect for a playset! 
 



O5561695      6870 HELMSLEY CIR, WINDERMERE, FL 34786
County: Orange Status: Incomplete
Zip Code: 34786 List Price: $330,000
Subdiv: PRESTON SQUARE Year Built: 2009
Beds: 4 Special Sale: None
Baths: 3 ADOM: 
Pool: Community CDOM: 0
Style: Single Family Home Pets: Yes
Location: Corner Lot, Street Paved
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft.
Minimum Lease Period: 7 Months Max Times per Yr: 
New Construction: No
Garage/Carport: 2 Car Garage, Attached
LP/SqFt: $141.51 SqFt Heated: 2,332

Total SqFt: 2,992

This 4 bed 3 bath home with rear entry two car garage is situated on a premium corner lot. The inviting front porch is lined with lush 
landscaping to maximize curb appeal. The foyer leads to the open living area with formal dining room and formal living rooms. Wood floors 
and arched entryways enhance the beauty of the interior. The family room opens to the kitchen, which features granite countertops, black 
matching appliances, prep island, eat-in bar and adjacent breakfast nook. The upstairs master suite has tray ceilings, and the master bath 
includes split dual sink vanity with granite countertops, soaking tub, glass enclosed and tiled walk-in shower and separate water closet. The 
pavered backyard patio offers the ideal space for entertaining family and friends, and a huge backyard perfect for kids and pets. Located 
close to great schools, shopping, dining and easy access to major roadways. Call now to schedule your showing!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 25-23-27 Zoning: P-D Section #: 
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 
Tax ID: 25-23-27-6226-00-460 Zoning Comp: No Front Exposure: 
Taxes: $3,259.00 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 46
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: 
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: PRESTON SQUARE 71/19 LOT 46 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0380F
Book/Page: 71-19 Census Block: Floor #: Floors in Unit: 
Bldg # Floors: Census Tract:171.03 Bldg Name/H: 
Existing Lease or Tenant: No End Date of Lease: Monthly Rental Amount: Month to Month or Weekly: 
MH Width: Total Units: Fannie Mae Sec: No
Min Lease Period: 7 Months Max Times per Year: Representation: Seller Represented
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.16 Lot Size SqFt: 6,979

Waterfront Ft: 0
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